California Title 20 and Title 24
LED Catalog
>
iiiiiii
LEDVANCE is a world leader
in innovative lighting products

(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
6 A19 4.17 E26 Medium 78108 LED6A19DIMO927UB 1 Frosted 25,000 470 78 2700 93 ,2,3,8
78109 LED6A19DIMO930UB 1 Frosted 25,000 470 78 3000 93 ,2,3,8
78110 LED6A19DIMO950UB 1 Frosted 25,000 470 78 5000 93 ,2,3,8
10 A19 4.17 E26 Medium 78111 LED10A19DIMO927UB 1 Frosted 25,000 800 80 2700 93 ,2,3,8
78112 LED10A19DIMO930UB 1 Frosted 25,000 800 80 3000 93 ,2,3,8
78113 LED10A19DIMO950UB 1 Frosted 25,000 800 80 5000 93 ,2,3,8
4.25 GU24 Bi-Pin 40343 LED10A19DIMO927GU24URP 1 Frosted 25,000 800 80 2700 93 ,2,3,8
40344 LED10A19DIMO930GU24URP 1 Frosted 25,000 800 80 3000 93 ,2,3,8
40345 LED10A19DIMO950GU24URP 1 Frosted 25,000 800 80 5000 93 ,2,3,8
12 A19 4.42 E26 Medium 78114 LED12A19DIMO927UB 1 Frosted 25,000 1100 92 2700 92 ,2,3,8
78115 LED12A19DIMO930UB 1 Frosted 25,000 1100 92 3000 92 ,2,3,8
78116 LED12A19DIMO950UB 1 Frosted 25,000 1100 92 5000 92 ,2,3,8
1
Nominal
Wattage
Lamp
Shape
MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
5.5 A19 4.05 E26 Medium 40699 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40724 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40725 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 450 82 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40668 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40669 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 450 82 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40686 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
49826 LED5.5A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 450 82 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
41143 LED5.5A19DIMO94013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 450 82 4000 90 ,2,3,4
41150 LED5.5A19DIMO93013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 450 82 3000 90 ,2,3,4
41212 LED5.5A19DIMO93513YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 450 82 3500 90 ,2,3,4
41296 LED5.5A19DIMO93513YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15000 450 82 3500 90 ,2,3,4
8 A19 4.05 E26 Medium 40687 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 800 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40700 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 800 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40670 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 800 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40671 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 800 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40672 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 800 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40673 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 800 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
49827 LED8A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 800 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40748 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP6 6 Frosted 15,000 800 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4
41142 LED8A19DIMO94013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 800 100 4000 90 ,2,3,4
41151 LED8A19DIMO93013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 800 100 3000 90 ,2,3,4
49824 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP6 6 Frosted 15,000 800 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4
41211 LED8A19DIMO93513YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 800 100 3500 90 ,2,3,4
41295 LED8A19DIMO93513YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 800 100 3500 90 ,2,3,4
11 A19 4.05 E26 Medium 40688 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 1100 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40726 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1100 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40727 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1100 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40803 LED11A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 1100 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40662 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 1100 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
15 A21 4.57 E26 Medium 40875 LED15A21DIMCL95013YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 1600 107 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40754 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP2 2 Clear 15,000 1600 107 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40664 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40665 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40666 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40667 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40689 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP4 4 Clear 15,000 1600 107 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40702 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 1600 107 2700 90 ,2,3,6
40752 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP2 2 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 2700 90 ,2,3,6
40753 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP2 2 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 5000 90 ,2,3,6
41149 LED15A21DIMO93013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 3000 90 ,2,3,6
49828 LED15A21DIMCL95013YTLRP2 2 Clear 15,000 1600 107 5000 90 ,2,3,6
41137 LED15A21DIMO94013YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 4000 90 ,2,3,6
41187 LED15A21DIMO93513YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 3500 90 ,2,3,6
41294 LED15A21DIMO93513YTLRP4 4 Frosted 15,000 1600 107 3500 90 ,2,3,6
3-Way Lamps
6.5/9/13.5 A21 5.12 E26 Medium 40769 LED13.5A213WAYO927CL13YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 600/900/1450 92 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6
40770 LED13.5A213WAYO950CL13YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 600/900/1450 92 5000 90 ,2,3,4,6
40777 LED13.5A213WAYO927F13YTLRP 1 Frosted 15,000 600/900/1450 92 2700 90 ,2,3,4,6

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
17 A21 5.15 E26 Medium 78117 LED17A21DIMO927UB 1 Frosted 25,000 1600 94 2700 92 ,2,3,4,6
78118 LED17A21DIMO930UB 1 Frosted 25,000 1600 94 3000 92 ,2,3,4,6
78119 LED17A21DIMO950UB 1 Frosted 25,000 1600 94 5000 92 ,2,3,4,6
5.08 GU24 Bi-Pin 40349 LED17A21DIMO927GU24URP 1 Frosted 25,000 1600 94 2700 92 ,2,3,4,6
40350 LED17A21DIMO930GU24URP 1 Frosted 25,000 1600 94 3000 92 ,2,3,4,6

Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
G16.5
4 G16.5 3.11 Candelabra 40784 LED4G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40849 LED4G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 5000 90 ,2,3,4
3.03 E26 Medium 40847 LED4G16.5DIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40848 LED4G16.5DIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 5000 90 ,2,3,4
4.5 G16.5 3.11 Candelabra 40797 LED4.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2  2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40798 LED4.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 5000 90 ,2,3,4
3.03 E26 Medium 40799 LED4.5G16.5DIM927F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 2700 90 ,2,3,4
5.5 G16.5 3.11 Candelabra 40800 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40801 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
40852 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40853 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
3.03 E26 Medium 40850 LED5.5G16.5DIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40851 LED5.5G16.5DIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
G25
4.5 G25 4.45 E26 Medium 40764 LED4.5G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 2 Clear 15,000 350 78 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40765 LED4.5G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40766 LED4.5G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 5000 90 ,2,3,4
41332 LED4.5G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 2 Clear 15,000 350 78 5000 90 ,2,3,4
6 G25 4.45 E26 Medium 40767 LED6G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 2 Frosted 15,000 500 83 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40768 LED6G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 2 Frosted 15,000 500 83 5000 90 ,2,3,4
ST19
5 ST19 5.43 E26 Medium 40771 LED5ST19DIM927CL13YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 425 85 2700 90 ,2,3,4
7 ST19 5.43 E26 Medium 40772 LED7ST19DIM927CL13YTLRP 1 Clear 15,000 800 114 2700 90 ,2,3,4
A15
5.5 A15 3.39 E26 Medium 40761 LED5.5A15DIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40762 LED5.5A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40775 LED5.5A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 450 82 5000 90 ,2,3,4
4.43 Candelabra 40774 LED5.5A15CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 450 82 2700 90 ,2,3,4
8 A15 3.39 E26 Medium 40763 LED8A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 800 100 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40776 LED8A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 2 Frosted 15,000 800 100 5000 90 ,2,3,4
Nominal
Wattage
Lamp
Shape

(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
3 B10 4.72 Candelabra 40854 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL92713YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 200 67 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40855 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL95013YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 200 67 5000 90 ,2,3,4
4 B10 4.72 Candelabra 40755 LED4B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40791 LED4B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 5000 90 ,2,3,4
41319 LED4B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP6 6 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
41320 LED4B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP6 6 Clear 15,000 350 88 5000 90 ,2,3,4
3.54 E26 Medium 40793 LED4B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
3.89 Candelabra 40794 LED4B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
4.33 E26 Medium 40756 LED4B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40792 LED4B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 350 88 5000 90 ,2,3,4
4.5 B10 4.72 Candelabra 40779 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLBL2  2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40780 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLBL2  2 Frosted 15,000 350 78 5000 90 ,2,3,4
5.5 B10 4.72 Candelabra 40757 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40759 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
4.33 E26 Medium 40758 LED5.5B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40760 LED5.5B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
4.72 Candelabra 40781 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLBL2  2 Frosted 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
40782 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLBL2  2 Frosted 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
41322 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP6 6 Clear 15,000 500 91 5000 90 ,2,3,4
40773 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP6 6 Clear 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
4.33 E26 Medium 40783 LED5.5B10BENTDIMF92713YTLBL2  2 Frosted 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4
3.54 E26 Medium 40795 LED5.5B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 2 Clear 15,000 500 91 2700 90 ,2,3,4

Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
CBCP
(cd)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
PAR16
6 2.76 E26 Medium 40930 LED6PAR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 676 676 75 3000 90 ,2,3,7
40931 LED6PAR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 709 676 75 5000 90 ,2,3,7
2.05 GU10 40932 LED6PAR16GU10DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 697 676 75 3000 90 ,2,3,7
40933 LED6PAR16GU10DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 733 676 75 5000 90 ,2,3,7
PAR20
6.5 3.19 E26 Medium 40920 LED6.5PAR20DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1097 550 85 3000 90 ,2,3
41119 LED6.5PAR20DIM940TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1097 550 85 4000 90 ,2,3
40921 LED6.5PAR20DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1097 550 85 5000 90 ,2,3
41156 LED6.5PAR20DIM935TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 593 550 85 3500 90 ,2,3
PAR30
10 3.54 E26 Medium 40914 LED10PAR30DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 1903 850 85 3000 90 ,2,3
40915 LED10PAR30DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 1903 850 85 5000 90 ,2,3
40916 LED10PAR30DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1903 850 85 3000 90 ,2,3
41159 LED10PAR30DIM935TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1903 850 85 3500 90 ,2,3
41118 LED10PAR30DIM940TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1903 850 85 4000 90 ,2,3
40917 LED10PAR30DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1903 850 85 5000 90 ,2,3
PAR30LN
10 4.41 E26 Medium 40910 LED10PAR30LNDIM930TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 1903 850 85 3000 90 ,2,3
40911 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 1903 850 85 5000 90 ,2,3
40912 LED10PAR30LNDIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1903 850 85 3000 90 ,2,3
40913 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1903 850 85 5000 90 ,2,3
PAR38
13 5.11 E26 Medium 40899 LED13PAR38DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 5681 1100 85 3000 90 ,2,3
40900 LED13PAR38DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 5681 1100 85 5000 90 ,2,3
40901 LED13PAR38DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2082 1100 85 3000 90 ,2,3
4115 7 LED13PAR38DIM935TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 1758 1100 85 3500 90 ,2,3
41115 LED13PAR38DIM940TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2082 1100 85 4000 90 ,2,3
40902 LED13PAR38DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2082 1100 85 5000 90 ,2,3
15.5 5.11 E26 Medium 40903 LED15.5PAR38DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 6534 1250 81 3000 90 ,2,3
40904 LED15.5PAR38DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25° 6534 1250 81 5000 90 ,2,3
40905 LED15.5PAR38DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2390 1250 81 3000 90 ,2,3
41158 LED15.5PAR38DIM935TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2231 1250 81 3500 90 ,2,3
41116 LED15.5PAR38DIM940TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2390 1250 81 4000 90 ,2,3
40906 LED15.5PAR38DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40° 2390 1250 81 5000 90 ,2,3
Nominal
Wattage
MOL
(in) Base

Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
R20
5 3.90 E26 Medium 40788 LED5R20DIM927TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 450 90 2700 90 ,2,3
40789 LED5R20DIM930TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 450 90 3000 90 ,2,3
41153 LED5R20DIM935TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 450 90 3500 90 ,2,3
41188 LED5R20DIM940TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 450 90 4000 90 ,2,3
40790 LED5R20DIM950TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 450 90 5000 90 ,2,3
BR30
7 5.00 E26 Medium 40728 LED7BR30DIM927TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 650 93 2700 90 ,2,3
41328 LED7BR30DIM927TLRP6 6 15,000 105° 650 93 2700 90 ,2,3
40831 LED7BR30DIM930TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 650 93 3000 90 ,2,3
41154 LED7BR30DIM935TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 650 93 3500 90 ,2,3
40832 LED7BR30DIM940TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 650 93 4000 90 ,2,3
40730 LED7BR30DIM950TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 650 93 5000 90 ,2,3
41329 LED7BR30DIM950TLRP6 6 15,000 105° 650 93 5000 90 ,2,3
BR40
12 6.14 E26 Medium 40785 LED12BR40DIM927TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 1100 92 2700 90 ,2,3
40786 LED12BR40DIM930TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 1100 92 3000 90 ,2,3
41155 LED12BR40DIM935TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 1100 92 3500 90 ,2,3
41214 LED12BR40DIM940TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 1100 92 4000 90 ,2,3
40787 LED12BR40DIM950TLRP2 2 15,000 105° 1100 92 5000 90 ,2,3

Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
CBCP
(cd)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
PAR20
7 3.50 E26 Medium 40934 LED7PAR20HDDIM930G2NFL25 1 25,000 25° 1143 550 79 3000 91 ,2,3
PAR30
12 4.50 E26 Medium 40936 LED12PAR30HDDIM927G2WSP15 1 25,000 15° 12,070 1050 88 2700 91 ,2,3
40937 LED12PAR30HDDIM927G2NFL25 1 25,000 25° 12,070 1050 88 2700 91 ,2,3
41069 LED12PAR30HDDIM927G2FL40 1 25,000 40° 12,070 1050 88 2700 91 ,2,3
40938 LED12PAR30HDDIM930G2NFL25 1 25,000 25° 5775 1050 88 3000 91 ,2,3
40939 LED12PAR30HDDIM935G2NFL25 1 25,000 25° 4700 1050 88 3500 91 ,2,3
40941 LED12PAR30HDDIM935G2FL40 1 25,000 40° 2541 1050 88 3500 91 ,2,3
12.5 4.50 E26 Medium 40038 LED12.5PAR30HDDIM930WSP15 1 25,000 15° 7500 1000 80 3000 91 ,2,3
79571 LED12.5PAR30HDDIM930NFL25 1 25,000 25° 4650 1000 80 3000 91 ,2,3
79572 LED12.5PAR30HDDIM935NFL25 1 25,000 25° 4650 1050 84 3500 91 ,2,3
79575 LED12.5PAR30HDDIM935FL40 1 25,000 40° 1900 1050 84 3500 91 ,2,3
PAR30LN
12 4.50 E26 Medium 40984 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM927G2FL40 1 25,000 40° 4500 1050 88 2700 91 ,2,3
40942 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM930G2FL40 1 25,000 40° 4500 1050 88 3000 91 ,2,3
41114 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM935G2NFL25 1 25,000 25° 6225 1050 88 3500 91 ,2,3
40943 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM935G2FL40 1 25,000 40° 4500 1050 88 3500 91 ,2,3
79565 LED12.5PAR30LNHDDIM930NFL25 1 25,000 25° 4650 1000 80 3000 91 ,2,3
PAR38
12 5.11 E26 Medium 40856 LED12PAR38HDDIM930G2WSP15 1 50,000 15 13,660 1000 83 3000 91 ,2,3
40945 LED12PAR38HDDIM930G2FL40 1 25,000 40 2,270 950 79 3000 91 ,2,3
16.5 5.11 E26 Medium 40947 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM927G2NFL25 1 25,000 25 7,897 1350 82 2700 91 ,2,3
40948 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM927G2FL40 1 25,000 40 5,800 1350 82 2700 91 ,2,3
40857 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930G2WSP15 1 50,000 15 16,514 1350 82 3000 91 ,2,3
40858 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930G2NFL25 1 50,000 25 7491 1350 82 3000 91 ,2,3
40859 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930G2FL40 1 50,000 40 2678 1350 82 3000 91 ,2,3
78355 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930WSP15 1 25,000 15 13,000 1350 82 3000 91 ,2,3
78358 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM935WSP15 1 25,000 15 13,000 1350 82 3500 91 ,2,3
40946 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM935G2WSP15 1 25,000 15 16,550 1350 82 3500 91 ,2,3
17 5.11 E26 Medium 40949 LED17PAR38HDDIM935G2FL40 1 25,000 40 3226 1350 79 3500 91 ,2,3
RENAISSANCE™
PAR20, PAR30, PAR30LN and PAR38 Lamps
 — 120V, Dimmable
 — Replaces 50W PAR20, 75W PAR30/PAR30LN, and

Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
CBCP
(cd)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
4.5 1.77 G5.3 Bipin 40922 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25 610 350 78 3000 90 ,2,3,7
40923 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 1 25,000 25 610 350 78 5000 90 ,2,3,7
40924 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40 610 350 78 3000 90 ,2,3,7
40925 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40 610 350 78 5000 90 ,2,3,7
6 1.85 G5.3 Bipin 40928 LED6MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40 802 450 75 3000 90 ,2,3,7
40929 LED6MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP 1 25,000 40 802 450 75 5000 90 ,2,3,7
LED Natural™ TruWave™
MR16 LED Lamps
 — 12V, Dimmable
 — Replaces 20W and 35W MR16 halogen lamps

Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
CBCP
(cd)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
5 1.73 GU5.3 Bipin 78231 LED5MR16/DIM/827/FL35/GL/RP 1 25,000 35 650 350 70 2700 81 ,2,3,7
78232 LED5MR16/DIM/827/NFL25/GL/RP 1 25,000 25 975 350 70 2700 81 ,2,3,7
78233 LED5MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 1 25,000 35 650 350 70 3000 82 ,2,3,7
78234 LED5MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 1 25,000 25 975 350 70 3000 82 ,2,3,7
6 1.73 GU5.3 Bipin 78239 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 1 25,000 35 1000 450 75 3000 82 ,2,3,7
78240 LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 1 25,000 25 2000 450 75 3000 83 ,2,3,7
9 1.73 GU5.3 Bipin 48056 LED9MR16DIM827SP15 1 25,000 15 7000 700 78 2700 80 ,2,3,7
48057 LED9MR16DIM830SP15 1 25,000 15 7000 700 78 3000 80 ,2,3,7
74042 LED9MR16DIM830FL35 1 25,000 35 1500 700 78 3000 80 ,2,3,7
74044 LED9MR16DIM830NFL25 1 25,000 25 2600 700 78 3000 80 ,2,3,7
78199 LED9MR16DIM827NFL25 1 25,000 25 2600 700 78 2700 80 ,2,3,7
78200 LED9MR16DIM827FL35 1 25,000 35 1500 700 78 2700 80 ,2,3,7
ULTRA LED MR16 PlasticULTRA LED MR16 Glass
< Table of contents

(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
RT4
6 Luminaire 14.00 Screw Base 62008 LEDRT49SC3500BA 4 Frosted 50,000 500 83 5CCT 90
62013 LEDRT49SC3500SM 4 Frosted 50,000 500 83 5CCT 90
8 Luminaire 14.00 Screw Base 62009 LEDRT49SC3650BA 4 Frosted 50,000 650 81 5CCT 90
62014 LEDRT49SC3650SM 4 Frosted 50,000 650 81 5CCT 90
40624 LED/RT4/675/927/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 675 84 2700 90
40625 LED/RT4/675/930/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 675 84 3000 90
40626 LED/RT4/675/940/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 675 84 4000 90
40627 LED/RT4/675/950/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 675 84 5000 90
9 Luminaire 14.00 Screw Base 74285 LEDRT4600927FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 600 67 2700 90
74286 LEDRT4600930FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 600 67 3000 90
74288 LEDRT4600940 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 600 67 4000 90
74289 LEDRT4600950 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 600 67 5000 90
RT4 Gimbal
8 Luminaire 12.80 Screw Base 65118 LEDRT4G700SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 700 88 5CCT 90
RT5/6
8.5 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 40628 LED/RT5/6/725/927/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 725 85 2700 90
40629 LED/RT5/6/725/930/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 725 85 3000 90
40630 LED/RT5/6/725/940/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 725 85 4000 90
40631 LED/RT5/6/725/950/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 725 85 5000 90
9 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 62010 LEDRT569SC3725BA 4 Frosted 50,000 725 81 5CCT 90
62015 LEDRT569SC3725SM 4 Frosted 50,000 725 81 5CCT 90
10 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 74290 LEDRT56700927FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 700 70 2700 90
74291 LEDRT56700930FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 700 70 3000 90
74292 LEDRT56700940FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 700 70 4000 90
74293 LEDRT56700950FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 700 70 5000 90
10.5 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 40632 LED/RT5/6/900/927/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 900 86 2700 90
40633 LED/RT5/6/900/930/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 900 86 3000 90
40634 LED/RT5/6/900/940/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 900 86 4000 90
40635 LED/RT5/6/900/950/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 900 86 5000 90
11 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 62011 LEDRT569SC3900BA 4 Frosted 50,000 900 82 5CCT 90
62016 LEDRT569SC3900SM 4 Frosted 50,000 900 82 5CCT 90
13 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 74294 LEDRT56900927FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 900 69 2700 90
74295 LEDRT56900930FL80 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 900 69 3000 90
74296 LEDRT56900940 4 Frosted 50,000 900 69 4000 90
74297 LEDRT56900950 4 Frosted 50,000 900 69 5000 90
14 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 62012 LEDRT569SC31200BA 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 5CCT 90
62017 LEDRT569SC31200SM 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 5CCT 90
65122 LED/RT5/6/1200/927/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 2700 90
65123 LED/RT5/6/1200/930/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 3000 90
65124 LED/RT5/6/1200/940/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 4000 90
65125 LED/RT5/6/1200/950/G2/CEC 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 5000 90
16 Luminaire 18.59 Screw Base 79750 LEDRT561200927 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 1200 75 2700 90
79751 LEDRT561200930 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 1200 75 3000 90
79753 LEDRT561200940 2/CS 1/SKU 2 Frosted 50,000 1200 75 5000 90
RT5/6 Gimbal
8 Luminaire 18.29 Screw Base 65120 LEDRT56G725SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 725 91 5CCT 90
10 Luminaire 18.29 Screw Base 65121 LEDRT56G900SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 900 90 5CCT 90
Hi-PerformanceLED™
RT4 and RT5/6 Screw-based Smooth and Baffle Reflector and Gimbal
 — 120V, Phase-cut dimmable
 — Replaces up to 100W incandescent lamps

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
9 Luminaire 18.54 Screw Base 65306 LEDLD650SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 650 72 5CCT 90
11 Luminaire 18.54 Screw Base 65114 LEDLD900SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 900 82 5CCT 90
14 Luminaire 18.54 Screw Base 65115 LEDLD1200SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 86 5CCT 90
Hi-PerformanceLED™
Light Disk
 — 120V, Dimmable
 — Replaces up to 100W incandescent lamps

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
15 Luminaire 8.07 Screw Base 65525 LEDMD8PUFFR/1200ST/9SC3/E26 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 80 5CCT 90
Hi-PerformanceLED
Puff Microdisk Selectable
 — 120V, Dimmable
 — Replaces up to 100W incandescent lamps

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
15 Luminaire 11.0 Hardwire 62040 PUFF11R1050ST9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 1050 70 5CCT 90
21 Luminaire 14.8 Hardwire 62041 PUFF15R1500ST9SC3M 4 Frosted 50,000 1500 71 5CCT 90
62042 PUFF15R1500UD9SC3M 4 Frosted 50,000 1500 71 5CCT 90
62043 PUFF15R1500UD9SC3ME 4 Frosted 50,000 1500 71 5CCT 90
Hi-PerformanceLED
Puff Ceiling
 — 120-277V/120V, 0-10V Phase-cut dimmable
 — Replaces up to 150W incandescent lamps

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
9 Luminaire 5.0 Screw Base 62033 LEDSLMDNL5R650ST9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 650 72 5CCT 90
12 Luminaire 7.0 Screw Base 62034 LEDSLMDNL7R850ST9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 850 71 5CCT 90
17 Luminaire 9.0 Screw Base 62035 LEDSLMDNL9R1200ST9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 71 5CCT 90
21 Luminaire 12.0 Screw Base 62036 LEDSLMDNL12R1500ST9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 1500 71 5CCT 90
Hi-PerformanceLED™
Slim Downlight Selectable
 — 120V, Phase-cut dimmable
 — Replaces up to 150W incandescent lamps

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Finish
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
8 Luminaire 3.9 Hardwire 61403 LEDMD3R/2A/500ST/9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 500 63 5CCT 90
13 Luminaire 4.9 Hardwire 61404 LEDMD4R/2A/800ST/9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 800 62 5CCT 90
16 Luminaire 6.8 Hardwire 61405 LEDMD6R/2A/1200ST/9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 75 5CCT 90
61406 LEDMD6R/2A/1200ST/9SC3 (4pack) 4 Frosted 50,000 1200 75 5CCT 90
20 Luminaire 8.8 Hardwire 61407 LEDMD8R/2A/1600ST/9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 1600 80 5CCT 90
27 Luminaire 12.4 Hardwire 65526 LEDMD12R/2A/2000ST/9SC3 4 Frosted 50,000 2000 74 5CCT 90
Nominal
Wattage
Lamp
Shape

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty Distribu tion
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
60 Luminaire 9.70 PLUG 40974 LEDWORKLIGHT060850PLGRMT 4 Omni-
directional
50,000 7500 125 5000 80
100 Luminaire 11.60 PLUG 40975 LEDWORKLIGHT100850PLGRMT 4 Omni-
directional
50,000 12,000 120 5000 80
130 Luminaire 12.50 PLUG 40976 LEDWORKLIGHT130850PLGRMT 4 Omni-
directional
50,000 17,000 131 5000 80
Nominal
Wattage

Qty
Wire
Gauge
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
25 5 Integrated
LED Lamps
54.9 PLUG 41368 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR25850PLG 1 16 AWG 50,000 3125 125 5000 >80
50 5 Integrated
LED Lamps
54.9 PLUG 41369 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR50850PLG 1 16 AWG 50,000 6250 125 5000 >80
75 5 Integrated
LED Lamps
54.9 PLUG 41370 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR75850PLG 1 16 AWG 50,000 9375 125 5000 >80
ULTRA LED™

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Pkg
Qty
Rated
Life L70
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens LPW
CCT
(K) CRI Title 20 Title 24 Notes
  SMART+ WiFi Devices
A19 RGBW 9 5.56 E26 75663 LED9A19CIECWIFIS+ 4 15,000 800 89 2700-6500 90 1,2,3,4,6
A19 Soft White 9 5.56 E26 75735 LED9A19WIECWIFI+ 4 15,000 800 89 2700 90 1,2,3,4,6
WiFi BR30 RGBW 8.5 6.00 E26 75665 LED8.5BR30CIECWIFIS+ 4 15,000 700 82 2700-6500 90 1,2,3
WiFi BR30 Soft White 8.5 6.00 E26 75666 LED8.5BR30WIECWIFIS+ 4 15,000 700 82 2700 90 1,2,3
  SMART+ Bluetooth Devices
A19 RGBW 9.5 5.56 E26 75741 60A19CBLE 4 15,000 800 84 2700-6500 90 1,2,3,4,6
A19 Soft White 8.5 5.56 E26 75742 60A19WBLE 4 15,000 800 94 2700 90 1,2,3,4,6
BR30 RGBW 9.5 6.00 E26 75743 65BR30CBLE 4 15,000 800 84 2700-6500 90  1,2,3